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Appendix E-2 
NYSDEC Breeding Bird Survey 



Common Name Scientific Name Behavior 
Code Date NY Legal Status

Acadian Flycatcher Empidonax virescens T2 6/23/2001 Protected
American Crow Corvus brachyrhynchos FL 5/10/2000 Game Species
American Goldfinch Spinus tristis FY 7/29/2000 Protected
American Robin Turdus migratorius FL 7/3/2000 Protected
Baltimore Oriole Icterus galbula UN 4/27/2001 Protected
Barn Swallow Hirundo rustica P2 5/9/2001 Protected
Black-and-white Warbler Mniotilta varia S2 5/25/2001 Protected
Black-billed Cuckoo Coccyzus erythropthalmus T2 6/23/2001 Protected
Black-capped Chickadee Poecile atricapillus FL 5/29/2000 Protected
Blue Jay Cyanocitta cristata FL 7/3/2000 Protected
Blue-gray Gnatcatcher Polioptila caerulea T2 4/27/2001 Protected
Brown-headed Cowbird Molothrus ater P2 4/14/2001 Protected
Canada Goose Branta canadensis P2 5/29/2000 Game Species
Carolina Wren Thryothorus ludovicianus FY 6/3/2000 Protected
Cedar Waxwing Bombycilla cedrorum P2 7/3/2000 Protected
Chimney Swift Chaetura pelagica P2 6/23/2001 Protected
Chipping Sparrow Spizella passerina X1 6/4/2000 Protected
Common Grackle Quiscalus quiscula FL 7/3/2000 Protected
Common Yellowthroat Geothlypis trichas S2 7/3/2000 Protected
Downy Woodpecker Picoides pubescens FY 5/29/2000 Protected
Eastern Kingbird Tyrannus tyrannus S2 6/4/2000 Protected
Eastern Screech-Owl Megascops asio X1 1/12/2003 Protected
Eastern Towhee Pipilo erythrophthalmus FL 6/23/2001 Protected
European Starling Sturnus vulgaris FL 5/29/2000 Unprotected
Fish Crow Corvus ossifragus P2 6/27/2001 Protected
Gray Catbird Dumetella carolinensis FY 7/3/2000 Protected
Great Crested Flycatcher Myiarchus crinitus FY 6/23/2001 Protected
Great Horned Owl Bubo virginianus X1 1/28/2001 Protected
Green Heron Butorides virescens T2 6/23/2001 Protected
Hairy Woodpecker Picoides villosus ON 5/9/2001 Protected
House Finch Carpodacus mexicanus P2 //2000 Protected
House Sparrow Passer domesticus FY 5/29/2000 Unprotected
House Wren Troglodytes aedon S2 7/3/2000 Protected
Mallard Anas platyrhynchos FL 6/4/2000 Game Species
Mourning Dove Zenaida macroura NE 4/27/2001 Protected
Mute Swan Cygnus olor NE 4/27/2001 Protected
Northern Cardinal Cardinalis cardinalis FL 5/29/2000 Protected
Northern Flicker Colaptes auratus FL 7/3/2000 Protected
Northern Mockingbird Mimus polyglottos D2 4/27/2001 Protected
Orchard Oriole Icterus spurius NE 6/3/2000 Protected
Ovenbird Seiurus aurocapilla T2 5/25/2001 Protected
Red-bellied Woodpecker Melanerpes carolinus ON 7/3/2000 Protected
Red-eyed Vireo Vireo olivaceus FY 7/3/2000 Protected
Red-winged Blackbird Agelaius phoeniceus FS 5/29/2000 Protected
Rock Pigeon Columba livia NE 5/9/2001 Unprotected
Rose-breasted Grosbeak Pheucticus ludovicianus X1 7/3/2000 Protected
Song Sparrow Melospiza melodia FY 7/3/2000 Protected
Swamp Sparrow Melospiza georgiana T2 5/9/2001 Protected
Tufted Titmouse Baeolophus bicolor FY 5/29/2000 Protected
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Veery Catharus fuscescens S2 7/7/2000 Protected
Warbling Vireo Vireo gilvus S2 7/3/2000 Protected
White-breasted Nuthatch Sitta carolinensis T2 4/27/2001 Protected
White-eyed Vireo Vireo griseus S2 7/3/2000 Protected
Wood Thrush Hylocichla mustelina FY 6/23/2001 Protected
Yellow Warbler Dendroica petechia FY 6/4/2000 Protected
Yellow-billed Cuckoo Coccyzus americanus X1 7/24/2003 Protected
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